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AGENDA
A. Chair Convenes Meeting & Establishes A Quorum
B. Approval and Adoption of Meeting Minutes

C. Executive Director Report
1. External Affairs/Outreach Report
2. Financial Report: Pamella Cook, Chief Financial Officer

D. Old Business
1. Oral Arguments
Cihan Ozdemir o/b/o Zeren Ozdemir v. St. Mary’s Catholic Community
School (EDha12081430)
2. Report by Commissioners on Complainant Appeals
a. Commissioner Blackburn
i. Wineke v. Walmart Stores East (EMha16091460)
ii. Mr. & Mrs. Terence Watters v. Preserve at
Bridgewater HOA (Hora16021024)
b. Commissioner Edwards
i. Saunders v. Westpark, A Waters Community
(EMra15070518)
c. Commissioner Ramos
i. None
d. Commissioner Young
i. Bronwyn Fisherv. L & Z Asian Cuisine, LLC
d/b/a Taku Japanese Steakhouse
(EMno16020997)




E. New Business
1. Assighment of New Appeals
a. Commissioner
Glenn P. Guise v. Englewood Lofts (HOha16091464)
b. Commissioner ‘
Colleen Bell v. Beta Theta Pi Fraternity (EMse16111559)
c¢. Commissioner
Theresa Maxineau v. USF Halland Trucking Company (EMha15090682)
d. Commissioner
Rageing Warr v. Contemporary Services Corporation (EMra15080577)
2. Motions before the Commission
a. Grant v. Kent
i. Objection to Nofice of Finding
b. Carrancejie, MD v. LHRDT Anderson, LLC and
Lillibridge Healthcare Services, Inc. (Hora17010023)
i. Appeal of Executive Director’s Notice of
Administrative Dismissal

F. Findings of Fact, Conclusions of LL.aw, and Order
1. ICRC v. Fleming Properties, Inc. (HOha16081398)
2. ICRC v. Neal Johnson (HOha16010918)
3. Steve L.ofthus v. ROG Restoration and Storm Solutions,
inc. (EMha16010947)
4. Aleesha Bullock v. Cardinal Ritter High School, Inc.
(EDra08010034)

G. Consent Agreement
1. NONE

H. Public Comments
1. NONE

l. Announcements

Meeting Dates for 2017
Friday, January 20, 2017
Friday, February 24, 2017
Tuesday, March 28, 2017
Friday, April 21, 2017




Friday, May 19, 2017
Friday, June 16, 2017
Friday, July 21, 2017
Friday, August 18, 2017
Friday, September 22, 2017
Friday, October 20, 2017
Friday, November 17, 2017
Friday, December 15, 2017

J. Adjournment

K. Signatures




